ADMTA 2017-2018 EVENTS CALENDAR BY LOCATION

DATE Registration Teachers should check master calendar for ALL events and HOURS (estimated)
2017-18 Deadlines deadlines. Times and locations are subject to change.
Sept.30, Sat Sept 6 Austin Youth Music Ambassador Auditions 10:30am - 5:30pm
(Steinway)
Oct 14, Sat .
(UT-Austin) Sept 13 Jazz Pop Rock Festival 9am-5pm
Oct 21, Sat .
¢ . a Oct 11 Adult Student Forum Recital 3:30pm - 5:30pm
(Steinway)
Oct 28, Sat
(U(':I'-Austian) Sept 27 Solo Contest 9am-5pm
Nov 5, Sun Sept 22, (Fri) **Fall Theory Test 10 am -5 pm
(Concordia) REZS, y P
Nov 11, Sat Honors Recital ONE
’ Oct 25 12:30 -5:30
(Steinway) ¢ Jazz Pop Rock pm pm
Nov 18, Sat . . .
A Oct 18 Piano Ensemble, Chamber Music, Concerto Festival 9am-5pm
(UT-Austin)
Nov.25, Sat Nov 8 Honors Recital TWO 10:30 am - 5:30pm
(Steinway) Solo Contest
Dec 2, Sat .
(U:'fAust?n) Nov 1 Hymn Festival 9am-5pm
Dec 9, Sat Honors Recital THREE.

! Nov 29 12:30 -5:30
(Steinway) ov Piano Ensemble/Chamber Music/Concerto pm pm
Jan 20, Sat .

(:':‘einwa?/) Jan 5, (Fri) Young Composers Concert 3:30 pm- 5:30pm
Jan 27, Sat .
an . a Jan 5, (Fri) **performance Contest (TMTA SA Local) 10:30 am - 5:30pm
(Steinway)
Feb 3, Sat . G
(Concordia) Jan 5, (Fri) Spring Theory Test 10am -5 pm
Feb 10-11
Seat Sun Jan 10 The Steinway Piano Gallery Concerto Competition 10:30am - 5:30pm
. Preliminaries Feb 10; Finals Feb 11 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm
(Steinway)
Feb 24, Sat . .
(:T-Austiz) Jan 24 Baroque/Classical Festival 9am-5pm
Mar 10, Sat .
ar. a Feb 7 Janet Russell Memorial (9-12) 10:30am - 5:30pm
(Steinway)
Mar 11, S
ar ) un Feb 7 Schedler (6-8) 10:30am - 5:30pm
(Steinway)
Mar 11, S . . . .
ar . un Feb 7 Ella Louise Burba Senior Scholarship Auditions 10:30am - 2:30 pm
(Steinway)
March 24, Sat Honors Recital FOUR
! Mar 7 12:30 -5:30
(Steinway) ar Baroque/Classical pm pm
March 25, Sun Feb 23, (Fri) **World of Music (TMTA SA Local) 10 am - 5 pm
(Concordia) ! P
Apr 7, Sat . .
(U$fAust?n) Mar 7 Romantic/Contemporary Festival 9am-5pm
Apr 21, Sat .
pr . a Apr 11 Adult Student Forum Recital 3:30pm - 5:30pm
(Steinway)
Apr 28, Sat . .
(UF"Ir-Austi?\) Mar 28 Ella Louise Burba Piano Contest (1st -12th) 9am-5pm
May 5, Sat Honors Recital FIVE
Apr 18 12:30 -5:30
(Steinway) pr Romantic Contemporary pm pm
Honors Recital SIX
May 19, Sat Ella Louise Burba Piano Contest
May 9 10:30am - 5:30
(Steinway) ay Winners of Original Composition Local, State or National Contest am pm
(TMTA SA or MTNA)
J 2. Sat
(Ul':?fesse:) May16 Winners’ Recital 9am-5pm

Concordia University University of Texas at Austin
www.concordia.edu www.utexas.edu

Steinway Piano Gallery
www.steinwayofaustin.com

All deadlines on this calendar have a two-day grace period with associated late fees.
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